

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्तक श्री...~~...~~...
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...~~...~~...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।


03.03.21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल मधुबनी
C.H.
03/03/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2492

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c B'11				
C.H.H -	MM G by (5-)				
Name of work:- Const of C.D Road					
from NH105 Bandhura chaur to					
Muskhani tal. L = 0.988 km.					
Name of Agency:- Sri Chandrashekhar Mahab					
A-7 - Gandhichaur, Muskhani					
Aggt No	- 163 SRD/2020-21				
Date of start	- 24/09/2020				
Date of Completion	- 23/06/2021 (As per Aggt)				
<u>work done</u>					
1) B.D. fixing working Bench					
mark pillar					
8 Nos.					
2) Clear & Grubby road Land -					
10x30.4x3.50 (sq) = 1050.2 m ²					
10x30.0x3.50 (sq) = 1050.0 m ²					
10x30.2x3.50 (sq) = 1050.2 m ²					
2x30.0x3.50 (sq) = 210.0 m ²					
1x28.0x3.50 (sq) = 98.0 m ²					

Continuation

3458.0 m²
 ⇒ 0.35 Hect.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Painting on parapet					
(20) wall two coats					
do. — 19.					
Qty = 61.92 m ² wall — (32)					
@ Rs. 101.40/m ²					A. 6279.00
					/
					Total = Rs. 6008966.00
Add @ 12% GST (+) = Rs. 721076.00					
Add @ 1% LC (+) = Rs. 60090.00					
					/
					Total = Rs. 6790132.00
Add s. fee (A)					
(1) Costs of embankment					
Qty = 2320.86 m ³					
@ Rs. 34.81/10m ³					R. 8079.00
(2) Costs of USB (under)					
Qty = 716.925 m ³					
@ Rs. 717.28/10m ³					R. 51424.00
(3) P.V. lining, Sprayed concrete					
Qty = 280.39 m ³					
@ Rs. 714.30/10m ³					R. 20028.00
(4) P.V. lining, M.S. (Type - B)					
Qty = 3708.275 m ²					
@ Rs. 14.12/10m ²					R. 5240.00
					/
					Total = Rs. 84771.00

LV-Form No. 134

Article	Quantity	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
		No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤	P.V. PCC	M15	grade			
	Qty =	13.76	m ³			
	@ Rs.	520.26/10m ³				Rs. 716.00
⑥	P.V. PCC	M20	grade			
	Qty =	101.22	m ³			
	@ Rs.	595.14/10m ³				Rs. 6024.00
						/
						Total = Rs. 9151.00
	Add Marked	①				Rs. 6790.32 = 00
						/
						Total = Rs. 6881643.00

[illegible]